

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-0)711	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	City	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/13/2023				In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	
On agenda:	11/7	/2023			Final action:	11/7/2023	
Title:	Subject: Proclamation Honoring Mr. Martin Waukazoo Upon His Retirement From: Councilmember Gallo Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring Mr. Martin Waukazoo Upon His Retirement After 40 Years Of Dedicated Work And Service In The Community For The City Of Oakland						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections	:						
Attachments:	1. View Legislation, 2. 89953 CMS						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result
11/7/2023	1	Oakland I	ent Meetin Redevelop or Agency a	ment		opted	Pass
9/14/2023	1	*Rules &	Legislation	n Com	imittee Sc	neduled	
Subject:	Proclamation Honoring Mr. Martin Waukazoo Upon His Retirement						

From: Councilmember Gallo

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring Mr. Martin Waukazoo Upon His Retirement After 40 Years Of Dedicated Work And Service In The Community For The City Of Oakland